
Coaches:

Ralph Boettger, Head Coach
Robert Brull, Asst Coach
Christopher Nightingale, Asst Coach
Fred Casterline, Asst Coach
Justin Wood, Volunteer
Mark Fitzgerald, Volunteer

 Dryden
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2019 Sat
Scrimmage
(Waterloo
Scrimmage)

@ Waterloo 9:00
AM Waterloo HS Bus/Driver:

Dryden

Departure Time:
6:45 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM

NL

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Unatego 7:00

PM
Unatego
Football/Track

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:45 PM

NL

Sep 13, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
(Patriot's
Game)

Harpursville
(Afton/Harpur)

7:00
PM

Dryden High
School
Stadium

NL

Sep 21, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Whitney
Point
Homecoming)

@ Whitney
Point

7:00
PM

WPHS
Tymeson Turf
Field

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

NL

Sep 27, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
(Coaches vs.
Cancer)

Sidney 7:00
PM

Dryden High
School
Stadium

NL

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Tully
(Southern
Hills Storm)

7:00
PM

Tully HS Field
#1- Larry Hart
Field

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
4:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:00 PM

NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Senior
Recognition
Day)

@ Newark
Valley

1:30
PM

Newark Valley
High School

Bus/Driver:
Dryden

Departure Time:
10:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:30
PM

L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
(Dryden
Homecoming)
32-6 W

Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC
Eagles)

7:00
PM

Dryden High
School
Stadium

L

Oct 25, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
(Senior
Recognition
Night) 
6-34 L

Watkins Glen
(Storm)

7:00
PM

Dryden High
School
Stadium

L

Oct 30, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Oneonta 5:30

PM

Dryden High
School
Stadium

L
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